

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3855/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 16/11/2009 in  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

FA No. 603/2009

NAVEEN CHOPRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ALKA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and  
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nilender Vatsyajan, Adv.  
Mr. Ashish Bhagat, Adv.  
Mr. A. Chaudhary, Adv.  
For Mr. Harish Pandey,A.O.R.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep M., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner states  
that he has just received copy of the counter affidavit  
and needs to file rejoinder affidavit.

As prayed, put up after three weeks.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)  
Court Master